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300KG CAPACITY WOOD / STORAGE RACK KP1101 BY KINCROME

9302560

Model
Type
SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main

Working Load Capacity
Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length

Shipping Width

Features Shipping Height

6 Shelves with 310mm shelf depth.

Holds up to 50kg per shelf (Max total 300KG)
DIY assembly and installation.

Suitable for internal and external storage applications. Shipping Notes
Store timber, plastic & metal tubing, steel or other long

items.

High quality powder coated steel construction.

Assemble all shelves or remove some horizontal bars to

increase the shelf height to suit your materials

Specifications

Capacity 300KG (50KG per Shelf)

Material Heavy Duty Steel

Measurements 30 x 30 x 330MM (Horizontal Bar)

Measurements 25 x 25 x 1000MM (Vertical Bar)

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Gauge 1.6MM

Shelf Opening 155-160MM (Between Horizontal Bars)
Shelf 45, 233, 423, 615, 803, 994MM (From
Locations Bottom)

Option

Price

KP1101 $84.95

Storage Rack
9302560
KP1101
9312753021852
Kincrome

300 kg

1060 mm
103 mm
68 mm
7.9 kg

1060 mm
103 mm
68 mm
7.9 kg

This product is classified as
'Heavy / Oversized' and
generally does not qualify for
FREE SHIPPING.
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